#
ACC i
SUG 28
SUG 27
SUG 26
SUG 25
SUG 24
SUG 23
SUG 22
SUG 21
SUG 20
SUG 19
SUG 18
SUG 17
SUG 16
SUG 15
SUG 14
SUG 13
SUG 12
SUG 11
SUG 10
SUG 9
SUG 8
SUG 7
SUG 6
SUG 5
SUG 4
SUG 3
SUG 2
SUG 1

=

1607
1606
1602
1601
1559
1557
1555
1553
1552
1550
1549
1546
1545
1541
1540
1539
1536
1534
1533
1532
1530
1528
1526
1524
1523
1521
1518
1512
1510

R.T Suspect
8.1 Scar

8.1 Scar

7.3 Scar

7.2 Red Queen
7.1 Jafar

6.5 Captain Nemo
6.3 Big Bad Wolf
6.2 Captain Hook
6.1 Scar

5.5 Gaston

5.3 Maleficent
5.2 Scar

5.1 Cruella de Ville
4.5 Jafar

4.3 Scar

4.2 Captain Nemo
4.1 Big Bad Wolf
3.5 Captain Hook
3.3 Jafar

3.2 Red Queen
3.1 Ursula

2.5 Captain Nemo
2.3 Scar

2.2 Jafar

2.1 Ursula

1.5 Cruella de Ville
1.3 Big Bad Wolf
1.2 Gaston

1.1 Red Queen

Journac

Artifact

Bedknob
Bedknob
Bedknob
Aladdin's Lamp
Trident

Umbrella

Sword

Hammer

Hook's Hook
Magic Wand
Bedknob

Hook's Hook
Aladdin's Lamp
Bedknob
Dumbo's Feather
Umbrella
Dumbo's Feather
Apple

Trident

Aladdin's Lamp
Bedknob
Hammer

Magic Wand
Hook's Hook
Sword

Umbrella
Bedknob
Dumbo's Feather
Apple

Location
Morocco
Morocco
Norway
Morocco
Canada
China
China
Japan
Germany
Germany
Amer Adv
Amer Adv
Mexico
Mexico
Japan
Italy
Morocco
Morocco
Morocco
Germany
France
Canada
Canada
Mexico
U.K.

U.K.

U.K.
Norway
Norway

Result
GUILTY!!

No Refutation
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
Refuted:
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