JOURNAL

		<u>Time</u>	R.T Suspect	<u>Artifact</u>	<u>Location</u>	Result
ACC	29	1607	8.1 Scar	Bedknob	Morocco	GUILTY!!
SUG	28	1606	8.1 Scar	Bedknob	Morocco	No Refutation
SUG	27	1602	7.3 Scar	Bedknob	Norway	Refuted: 1
SUG	26	1601	7.2 Red Queen	Aladdin's Lamp	Morocco	Refuted: 3
SUG	25	1559	7.1 Jafar	Trident	Canada	Refuted: 5
SUG	24	1557	6.5 Captain Nemo	Umbrella	China	Refuted: 1
SUG	23	1555	6.3 Big Bad Wolf	Sword	China	Refuted: 2
SUG	22	1553	6.2 Captain Hook	Hammer	Japan	Refuted: 3
SUG	21	1552	6.1 Scar	Hook's Hook	Germany	Refuted: 3
SUG	20	1550	5.5 Gaston	Magic Wand	Germany	Refuted: 1
SUG	19	1549	5.3 Maleficent	Bedknob	Amer Adv	Refuted: 5
SUG	18	1546	5.2 Scar	Hook's Hook	Amer Adv	Refuted: 5
SUG	17	1545	5.1 Cruella de Ville	Aladdin's Lamp	Mexico	Refuted: 2
SUG	16	1541	4.5 Jafar	Bedknob	Mexico	Refuted: 1
SUG	15	1540	4.3 Scar	Dumbo's Feather	Japan	Refuted: 5
SUG	14	1539	4.2 Captain Nemo	Umbrella	Italy	Refuted: 3
SUG	13	1536	4.1 Big Bad Wolf	Dumbo's Feather	Morocco	Refuted: 2
SUG	12	1534	3.5 Captain Hook	Apple	Morocco	Refuted: 2
SUG	11	1533	3.3 Jafar	Trident	Morocco	Refuted: 5
SUG	10	1532	3.2 Red Queen	Aladdin's Lamp	Germany	Refuted: 3
SUG	9	1530	3.1 Ursula	Bedknob	France	Refuted: 2
SUG	8	1528	2.5 Captain Nemo	Hammer	Canada	Refuted: 1
SUG	7	1526	2.3 Scar	Magic Wand	Canada	Refuted: 1
SUG	6	1524	2.2 Jafar	Hook's Hook	Mexico	Refuted: 3
SUG	5	1523	2.1 Ursula	Sword	U.K.	Refuted: 3
SUG	4	1521	1.5 Cruella de Ville	Umbrella	U.K.	Refuted: 1
SUG	3	1518	1.3 Big Bad Wolf	Bedknob	U.K.	Refuted: 1
SUG	2	1512	1.2 Gaston	Dumbo's Feather	Norway	Refuted: 3
SUG	1	1510	1.1 Red Queen	Apple	Norway	Refuted: 2
				• •	3	